SECTION

2550.20.00

2550.20.05

2550.40.00

2550.40.05

ICES PROGRAM POLICY
MANUAL TRANSMITTAL #155
9/21/18

SECTION TITLE

TANF and SNAP IMPACT
Supportive Services

Limits (S,C,11)

SNAP Only Recipients
G.D

CCDF Child Care for
SNAP Recipients

G.D

Choosing a Dependent
Care Provider (S,1)

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

Monthly limit for SNAP supportive
services iIncreases to $125
effective October 1, 2018

Monthly limit for SNAP supportive
services iIncreases to $125
effective October 1, 2018

Added the new policy details
regarding the priority child care
assistance for SNAP recipients
effective October 1, 2018.

Added clarifications for selecting
a provider.




