ICES PROGRAM POLICY MANUAL TRANSMITTAL #155 9/21/18

9/21/10		
SECTION	SECTION TITLE	DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES
2550.20.00	TANF and SNAP IMPACT Supportive Services Limits (S,C,I)	Monthly limit for SNAP supportive services increases to \$125 effective October 1, 2018
2550.20.05	SNAP Only Recipients (S,I)	Monthly limit for SNAP supportive services increases to \$125 effective October 1, 2018
2550.40.00	CCDF Child Care for SNAP Recipients (S,I)	Added the new policy details regarding the priority child care assistance for SNAP recipients effective October 1, 2018.
2550.40.05	Choosing a Dependent Care Provider (S,I)	Added clarifications for selecting a provider.